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Schiiler A (2004/2005)

Merzig, den 04. Juni 2017

Mannschaftswertung

Gesamtzeit

1. DJK SG St. Ingbert

Lucien Minnich
Fynn Schwarz
Lucas Jung

2. Triathlon Freunde SaarLouis

Johannes Paulus
Laurin Wortmann
Chiara Natale

3. Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Maxime Holletschek
Lilli Roer
Alexander Becker

1:12:42
23:40

23:42
25:19

1:13:37
22:57

23:17
27:22

1:31:12
25:59

27:48
37:25

Stand: 04.06.2017 12:41:40

www.time2finish.de

Seite 1/1



